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
view of iconic Hollywood sign and tree top views from the 
front porch. Just north of Sunset, it is walking distance 
from shops and restaurants and minutes to Downtown. An 
elementary school is located down the street.Newly painted, 
hardwood floors refinished and new carpet in one bedroom. 
It's a very spacious home on a corner lot, boasting 4 
bedrooms and open floor plan.

Open NEW11-2

CHARMING SPANISH DUPLEX IN 
IVANHOE SCHOOL DISTRICT

PARTNERS TRUST BH
Adam Phebus 310-866-6052

3+2
2728 LOCKSLEY PL

$995,000 2sty-SPANISH

Nestled on a serene cul-de-sac street in Silver Lake, this 
charming Spanish style side-by-side duplex is comprised of 
an owner's unit with 2br/1ba and a den/office, and a 1br/1ba 
income unit. Features a delightful backyard with detached 
studio space. Located in the coveted Ivanhoe elementary 
school district, this superb location is also within short 
walking distance of hip restaurants (Moby's 'Little Pine' 
being one) and everyday conveniences like the new 365 
grocery store by Whole Foods.

2728locksleyplace.com

Open NEW11-2
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30 Hollywood Hills East Single Family

MLS#17-191034

CONTEMPORARY BEACHWOOD 
CANYON

COLDWELL BANKER SM
Linda Semon 310.351.3995

4+4.5
6450 RODGERTON DR

$2,995,000 4sty-ARCHITECTURAL

Beautiful, bright, amazing architectural home w/sweeping 
views, 6 car parking, 3 private & creative outdoor areas w/
lush landscaping & pool on a street to street lot. Featuring 
wonderful details throughout! 2-story living room w/fireplace 
& walls of glass,floating dining room w/butler's pantry & 
wine cellar,chef's kitchen,sensational huge master suite 
w/fireplace, master bath w/steam shower & spa tub,large 
family/media area next to pool area. A truly spectacular 
home, wonderful for entertaining!

https://youtu.be/NpM_e_K0inA

Lunch NEW11-2 593F1

MLS#16-178426

ONE-OF-A-KIND CONTEMPORARY

BHHS-BH
Rose Ware 213-369-9171

4+4
3000 DURAND DR

$1,820,000 CONTEMPORARY

Private & gated, exceptionally remodeled contemporary 
home with Jetliner city views. Dramatic living & dining 
area with wood-burning fireplace, skylights, wide plank 
wood floors & walls of glass that open to a spacious 
deck surrounded by views. Sleek kitchen has Caesarstone 
counters, Meile appls & breakfast bar. Bathrooms finished 
w/travertine, limestone & marble w/deep soaking tub. Two 
master suites have walk-in closets & view deck. Separate 
guest suite could be office, studio, or 4th bedroom.

Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan,Ov/Rng,Refrid

Open rev11-2

MLS#16-153500

MODERNIST'S DREAM

BHHS-BH
Rose Ware 213-369-9171

4+3.5
3223 TARECO DR

$1,995,000 2sty-ARCHITECTURAL

Great opportunity for your buyers at a great price for this 
showcase Architectural. Loft inspired open floor plan has a 
dramatic living, dining, kitchen & media area w/high ceilings, 
clerestory windows & glass sliding doors that frame the 
vistas & open to view decks. Open kitchen with Caesarstone 
counters & center island has SS appliances. Luxe master 
with walk-in closet & balcony. Bath features Steam shower 
& sunken soaking tub. Lounge on the private patio or relax 
in the spa tub.

Coffee Ctr,Dshwsh,Hood Fan,Micro,Rng/Ov

Open bom11-2

30 Hollywood Hills East Condo / Co-op

MLS#17-192584

VERY EASY TO SHOW

KELLER WILLIAMS BEVE
Diane Sharp 310 740-0414

2+2
2222 N BEACHWOOD DR #408

$799,000 CONTEMPORARY

This is the one you have been waiting for.  Top floor, two 
master suites , two baths, kitchen with build-ins and granite,  
washer/dryer in unit, fireplace, large balcony, lots of privacy, 
new paint and carpet and lovely complex.  Beautiful pool, 
spa, and work out gym.  View from condo is greenery and 
peaceful.

Very private, double master, top floor

Open NEW11-2

31 Playa Del Rey Single Family

DESIGNER RENOVATED CALIFORNIA 
COASTAL SILICON BEACH HOME

BERGMAN/GIBSON INT'L
Peter & Ty Bergman 310-821-2900

4+3
7505 W 85TH ST

$1,799,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

This beautiful 4 bed/3 full bath traditional features La Cantina 
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